
Organização Modalidade

Associação Grupo: Veterano
Nome da Prova Escalão: Vet 35

Data Pontuação VetA1*(16)
Local Prova nº/Nível 25699/A

Est Lic Clube Class. Nome

4023

4023 SCP 18 Henrique Assis 6192

6192 SCP 20 Guilherme Caldeira Henrique Assis

1 Guilherme Caldeira 4023

- - - Bye 6192

- - - Bye 1 Henrique Assis

110091 Guilherme Caldeira

110091 CTP 132 Jorge Gomes 9423 63 61

9423 CTB 106 Nuno Soares Jorge Gomes

1 Nuno Soares 4023

120811 CTV Pedro Araújo 61 60 6192

117825 CTV Gonçalo C. Amaral Henrique Assis

9156 1 Guilherme Caldeira

9191 GCV João Silva 56012 62 76(9)

12408 OVS António Machado Mauri B. Gomes

2 Filipe Coelho 72481

9156 FTC Aveiro Mauri B. Gomes 64 63 1319

56012  GDC CIRES Filipe Coelho 2 André Luso

72481 Nuno Delfino

111377 CTV Hugo Araújo 1319 64 62

119304 CTV Gonçalo Amaral André Luso

2 Nuno Delfino

72481 CTV 116 André Luso 61 63

1319 JSTA 14 Nuno Delfino Liliana Alves

2 FPT

Class. Lucky Losers FC

18

20

116

14
2

André Luso

Quadro Principal 8 - PARES

Cabeças de Série

1

2

19

65

3

4

1

Nuno Delfino

Guilherme Caldeira

Henrique Assis

5

6

7

8 CS2

Viana do Castelo

Clube de Ténis Viana

ATPorto

Taça João Cerqueira

De 8 a 11 de Maio

CS1

Quadros 2013 FPT - CA - LFM


